
Sl. No Hostel Type Action

01 Boys Hostel

02 Girls Hostel

Add+

Add+

Create

Create Hostel Type



Sl. No Accommodation  Type Action

01 AC Hostel

02 Non-AC Hostel

Add+

Add+

Create

Create Accommodation Type



Sl. No Seater Type Action

01 Single Occupancy

02 Double Occupancy

Add+

Add+

Create

Create Seater Name

No. of Beds

01

02

03 Triple Occupancy

04 Four Beded

03

04

05 Five Beded

06 Six Beded

05

06

Select No. of Beds

1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8




Sl. No Floor Name Action

1st Floor

2nd Floor

Add+

3rd Floor

4th Floor

5th Floor

6th Floor

7th Floor

8th Floor

Ground Floor01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

Add+

Create

Create Floor Name

Select Floor No.

0


1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8

Floor Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

0





Sl. No  Hostel Name Hostel Type Accommodation Type

Hostel Name

Hostel Type

Accommodation Type

Total No. of Floors

Add+

Create Hostel Name

Total No. of Floors Action

Block-A

Block-B

Block-C

Boys Hostel

Girls Hostel

Boys Hostel, Girls Hostel

AC Hostel

Non-AC Hostel

AC Hostel, Non AC Hostel

0,1,2,3,4

0,1,2,3,4,5

0,1,2,3,4,5



Block-C Boys Hostel, Girls Hostel AC Hostel, Non AC Hostel 0,1,2,3,4,5

Ground Floor Total Number of Rooms 08

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Room Name / Number Room Type

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Accommodation
Type

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Seater Type

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Bed No.1 Bed No.2 Bed No.3 Bed No.4

1st Floor Total Number of Rooms 08

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Room Name / Number Room Type

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Accommodation
Type

AC

AC

Non-AC

Non-AC

AC

AC

Non-AC

Non-AC

Seater Type

Single

Double

Triple

Four Beded

Single

Double

Triple

Four Beded

Bed No.1

Bed No.1

Bed No.2 Bed No.3 Bed No.4

Bed No.1 Bed No.2

Bed No.1 Bed No.2

Bed No.1 Bed No.2 Bed No.3 Bed No.4

Bed No.1

Bed No.1 Bed No.2

Bed No.1 Bed No.2 Bed No.3

Bed No.1 Bed No.2 Bed No.3 Bed No.4

2nd Floor

SAVE



BLOCK-C Boys Hostel, Girls Hostel AC Hostel, Non AC Hostel 5 FLOORS



  

